
List of RSVPs and Participants 
Pathways to Health Equity Regional Forums: Southern Maryland 

 
Notice: This list does not represent an endorsement from the CHRC. 
 
Coni Nepomuceno, Project Manager, The Arc Maryland, cnepomuceno@thearcmd.org, 
410.571.9320 
 
Palon Moon, Charles Regional Center for Diabetes Education, Community Health Worker, 
MoonPalon.Moon@umm.edu 
 
Kaela Landon, NurtureUp Inc., kaela@nurtureup.com 
 
Carmella Davis Watkins, Ivy and Pearls of Southern Maryland Community Charities, 
Inc. watkinscarmelladavis@gmail.com, 828-279-5382 
 
Nathaniel Scroggins, Director, Minority Outreach Coalition, mocstmarys@gmail.com, 240-538-
5681 
 
Alisa McLeish, alisa.mcleish@gmail.com, 757-597-5632 
 
Angela Deal, Community Health Educator, Charles County Department of Health, Disease 
Prevention and Health Promotion, angela.deal@maryland.gov, 301-609-6885 
 
Suha Ansari, suha.ansari@maryland.gov, 301-373-0016 
 
Shannon Heaney, shannon.heaney@maryland.gov, 240-298-3494 
 
Amber Starn, amber.starn@maryland.gov, 301-609-5748 
 
Mary Hannah, Director, Population Health & Case Management, University of Maryland Charles 
Regional Medical Center, mhannah@umm.edu, 301-609-4976 
 
Melissa Carnes, Database and Grants Manager, CalvertHealth Foundation, 
Melissa.carnes@calverthealthmed.org, 410-474-2958 
 
Stephanie Klapper, Maryland Health Care for All! Coalition, stephanie@healthcareforall.com 
 
Rebecca Dooley, Manager, Community Outreach, UM Baltimore Washington Medical Center, 
Rebecca.Dooley@umm.edu, 410.787.6730 
 
Laura Stewart Webb, Director of Engagement and Special Projects, Beacon of Hope and the 
Cove/DFZ of Walden, lwebb@pyramidwalden.com, (301) 327-2555 
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Noelle Flaherty, noelle.flaherty@calverthealthmed.org, 443-570-4322 
 
Teniola Akinwuntan, teniola@thewov.org, 443-800-3188 
 
Rev. Lisa Siciliano, DeaconLisaSoMD@gmail.com 
 
Priscilla D Monroe, pmdm02@gmail.com, 301-213-0351 
 
Corae L Young, cyoung@lifestylesofmd.org, 301-609-9900 
 
Masada F Johnson, launchingdeep@gmail.com, 2403967001 
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